

# Om King Of India Neon

https://www.indiamart.com/king-india-neon/

We "King Of India Neon" are a Sole Proprietorship based firm, engaged as the foremost manufacturer of Signage Board, Name Plate, Hoarding Board, Sign Board, etc.









Copyright © IndiaMART InterMESH Ltd.

# About Us

Established in the year **1996** at **Pune**, **Maharashtra**, We "King Of India Neon" are a **Sole Proprietorship** based firm, engaged as the foremost **manufacturer** of **Signage Board**, **Name Plate**, **Hoarding Board**, **Sign Board**, **etc.** Our products are high in demand due to their premium quality and affordable prices. Furthermore, we ensure to timely deliver these products to our clients, through this, we have gained a huge clients base in the market. We also provide **Neon Sign Board Installation Service**.

#### For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/king-india-neon/profile.html



Copyright © IndiaMART InterMESH Ltd.

## **SIGN BOARDS**



Promotional Sign Board



LED Glow Sign Board



Hospital Sign Board



Shop Acrylic Sign Board

#### NAME PLATE



**Glass Name Plate** 



Wooden Name Plate



Wooden Name Plate



Rectangular Name Plate

## **STEEL LETTERS**



Neon Light Steel Letters



**Outdoor Steel Letters** 



Fancy Steel Letters



Modern Steel Letters

#### SIGNAGE BOARD



Shop Signage Board



Advertising Signage Board



Colored LED Signage Board



LED Signage Board

#### **3D SIGN BOARD**



3D Sign Board



Promotional 3D Sign Board



Modern 3D Sign Board



Neon 3D Sign Board

#### NAME BOARD



Home Name Board



Promotional Name Board



Advertising Name Board

## **OTHER PRODUCTS:**



Acrylic Sign Board



Steel Name Plate



**Promotion Steel Letters** 



Indoor Signage Board

## **OTHER PRODUCTS:**



Outdoor 3D Sign Board



Flex Hoarding Board



Neon Hoarding Board



ACP Aluminum Sign Board

# Factsheet

Year of Establishment	: 1996
Nature of Business	: Manufacturer
Total Number of Employees	: Upto 10 People

Copyright © IndiaMART InterMESH Ltd.

## CONTACT US

#### Om King Of India Neon

Contact Person: Sanjay Gaikwad

S. No. 47/2, Baig Farm, Near Raj Park, Saibaba Nagar Pune - 411048, Maharashtra, India

+91-8048372088

*i* https://www.indiamart.com/king-india-neon/